A

COPPER SULPHATE
Origin: JAPAN (Mitsubishi)

Formula : CuSOy4 * 5H,0
Appearance : Blue clear crystals
Assay
Copper

Insoluble Matters
Iron

Nickel

Zinc

Antimony

Lead

Chloride

Packing : 20kg/ bag

Specification
98.5% min.
25.10% min.
0.05% max.

0.1% max.

Typical Value
99.98%
25.56%
<0.05%

0.02%

0.05%

<0.01%
<0.01%
<0.01%

untraceable

The information contained herein is correct to the best of our knowledge. The recommendation or suggestion contained in this bulletin is made without
guarantee or representation as to result. We suggest that you evaluate these recommendation and suggestions in your own laboratory prior to use. Our
responsibility for claims arising from breach of warranty, negligence or otherwise is limited to the purchase price of the material.
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