Yee Lee Industrial Chemical Ltd.

義利工業原料有限公司

Room 1706, Yardley Commercial Building, 1-6 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2545 2611 Fax: (852) 2544 2498 E-mail: info@yeelee.com Web: www.yeelee.com



COPPER SULPHATE

Origin: JAPAN (Mitsubishi)

Formula : $CuSO_4 \cdot 5H_2O$

Appearance : Blue clear crystals

	Specification	Typical Value
Assay	98.5% min.	99.98%
Copper	25.10% min.	25.56%
Insoluble Matters	0.05% max.	<0.05%
Iron	0.1% max.	0.02%
Nickel	-	0.05%
Zinc	-	<0.01%
Antimony	-	<0.01%
Lead	-	<0.01%
Chloride	-	untraceable

Packing: 20kg/bag